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KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

DORSAL

501
774
599
800
729
609
563
520
642
510
605
618
556
519
777
602
748
792
507
521
671
786
506
760
531
741
772
675
549

NOMBRE

Karim
Alejandro
Daniel
Jaime
Javier
Alejandro
Alvaro
Gonzalo
Dmitry
Carlos
Israel
Oscar
Miguel
Alberto
Jesus
Alberto
Clodoaldo
Juan Carlos
Francisco
Enrique
Ismael
Hernan
Marco
Alvaro
Santiago
Andrea
Kiara
Francisco Javier
Cristian

CARRERA SOLIDARIA RUTA 091 BADAJOZ

APELLIDOS

Kadaoui Balsinhas

Vaquero Sevilla
Narciso Rubio
Salgado Chacén

Ferndndez Contador

Blasco Parra
Gonzalez Ramos
Gonzalez Ramos

Vinokurov Vinokurov

Ojalvo Pacheco
Abalos Exposito
Diaz Gago

Masa Molano
Estevez Moreno
Moriano Terraza
Garcia Caldito
Silva Padilla
Garrido Alcon

Gallego Hernandez

Thomas Moreno
Pesoa Marquez
Alvarez Gaitan
Balsera Gonzalez
Melado Martin

Perera Gbmez-landero

Testdn Romero
Grau

Delgado Sierra
Cantero Rivero

P.CATG
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5 KM

CATG

GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino

GENERO

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

CLUB

Club Atletismo Badajoz
ASFAS

Club Atletismo Badajoz

Club Atletismo Badajoz

ASFAS

Club Atletismo ANDIAJOA Torrejoncillo

RUTA OS1

TIEMPO

00:18:13
00:18:19
00:18:56
00:19:19
00:19:23
00:19:35
00:19:57
00:19:57
00:20:16
00:20:28
00:20:41
00:20:45
00:20:51
00:21:00
00:21:15
00:21:41
00:21:58
00:22:11
00:22:15
00:22:21
00:22:22
00:22:54
00:23:05
00:23:09
00:23:10
00:23:11
00:23:24
00:23:25
00:23:30

KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

RITMO
3'38"/km
3'39"/km
3'47"/km
3'51"/km
3'52"/km
3'55"/km
3'59"/km
3'59"/km
4'03"/km
4'05"/km
4'08"/km
4'09"/km
4'10"/km
4'12"/km
4'15"/km
4'20"/km
4'23"/km
4'26"/km
4'27"/km
4'28"/km
4'28"/km
4'34"/km
4'37"/km
4'37"/km
4'38"/km
4'38"/km
4'40"/km
4'41"/km
4'42"/km




PUESTO

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

DORSAL

508
688
761
625
735
517
679
764
502
632
548
727
763
762
686
659
728
504
684
503
603
725

722

721
527
726
648
687
676
703

NOMBRE

Abel
Javier
Rafael

Juan Francisco

Alejandro
Diego
Juan
Silvia
Solete
Lucas
Jaime
Ignacio
Alejandro
Alejandro
Javier
Manuel
Natalia
Lucia
Victor
Azucena
Oscar

F Javier

Maria Del
Carmen

Alan
Ivan
Pablo

David Antonio

Luis
Rocio
Antonio

CARRERA SOLIDARIA RUTA 091 BADAJOZ

APELLIDOS

Sanchez Gordillo
Correa Linde
Villalba Rivera
Agudo Copete
Montes Carvajal
Moreno Carvajal
Pesoa Marquez
Salguero Toro
Blanco Candil
Grande Ortiz
Duran Rivea
Fernandez Portales
Rodriguez
Gonzalez Velarde
Garcia Lara
Bernal Hernandez
Delgado Rabat
Soto De La Cruz
Fernandez Mejuto
Becerra Merchan
Camacho Sanchez
Gonzalez Carrasco

Tirado Diaz

Rodriguez Rodriguez
Blanco Garcia
Maldonado Tena
Abad Pascasio
Beltran Lozano
Monroy Manso
Cardenal Fernandez

P.CATG
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46
47
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50

5 KM

CATG

GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino

GENERAL Femenino

GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino

GENERO

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

CLUB

Club trail comesuelas Badajoz

RUTA OS1
0S

TIEMPO RITMO
00:23:44 4'44"/km
00:23:49 4'45"/km
00:23:57 4'47"/km
00:23:58 4'47"/km
00:23:58 4'47"/km
00:23:59 4'47"/km
00:24:00 4'48"/km
00:24:00 4'48"/km
00:24:18 4'51"/km
00:24:33 4'54"/km
00:24:35 4'55"/km
00:24:44 4'56"/km
00:24:47 4'57"/km
00:24:48 4'57"/km
00:24:52 4'58"/km
00:25:06 5'01"/km
00:25:17 5'03"/km
00:25:20 5'04"/km
00:25:21 5'04"/km
00:25:22 5'04"/km
00:25:52 5'10"/km
00:25:52 5'10"/km
00:25:56 5'11"/km
00:25:57 5'11"/km
00:25:59 5'11"/km
00:26:00 5'12"/km
00:26:06 5'13"/km
00:26:09 5'13"/km
00:26:12 5'14"/km
00:26:12 5'14"/km



PUESTO

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

DORSAL

574
573
773
557
788
608
513
723
661
697
789
791
784
755
624
541
759
155
511
536
588
562
518
523
781
558
742
525
539
538

NOMBRE
Luis

Ana

Donato
Carlos

Marta

Jesus

Raul

Juan Jose
Cristina
Francisco David
Javier

Silvia

Teodor Nicolds
Nuria

Cristian

Juan Carlos
Juan Adolfo
Juan Ramon
Ignacio
Guillermo
Diego Alberto
Jose Carlos
Antonio Manuel
Beatriz
Cristina
Roberto
Noelia

Raul
Fernando
Francisco Jose

CARRERA SOLIDARIA RUTA 091 BADAJOZ

APELLIDOS

Urbano Ranchal
Corrales Torrado
Mateos Mateos
Moreno Alejandre

Rodriguez Rodriguez

Maqueda Macias
Coérdoba Contrera
Torres

Delgado Barriga

Gonzalez Resmella

Romero Guillen
Garrido Gil
Tudor Tudor
Cobos Sanchez
Mifio Rodriguez

Jiménez Civico

Martin Martin
Miron Ramos
Ramos Jiménez

Guevara Rodriguez

Casquero Arias
Gallardo Paredes
Exposito Carballo
Vazquez Talero
Casas De Prada

Ferndndez Gonzalez

Valverde Diaz

Cerdan Salamanca

Martn Alvarez

Campafion Adame

P.CATG

51
10
52
53
11
54
55
56
12
57
58
13
59
14
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
15
16
69
17
70
71
72

5 KM

CATG

GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino

GENERO

Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

CLUB

CLUB ATLETISMO BADAJOZ

RUTA OS1
0S

TIEMPO

00:26:14
00:26:14
00:26:20
00:26:23
00:26:32
00:26:34
00:26:36
00:26:39
00:26:42
00:26:43
00:26:44
00:26:48
00:26:55
00:26:57
00:27:00
00:27:00
00:27:00
00:27:04
00:27:05
00:27:13
00:27:19
00:27:19
00:27:25
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:27:31
00:27:44
00:27:44

RITMO
514"/km
514"/km
516"/km
5'16"/km
5'18"/km
5'18"/km
519"/km
519"/km
5'20"/km
5'20"/km
5'20"/km
521"/km
5'23"/km
5'23"/km
5'24"/km
5'24"/km
5'24"/km
5'24"/km
5'25"/km
5'26"/km
5'27"/km
5'27"/km
5'29"/km
5'29"/km
5'29"/km
5'29"/km
5'30"/km
5'30"/km
5'32"/km
5'32"/km




CARRERA SOLIDARIA RUTA 091 BADAJOZ

RUTA OS1 5 KM

KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

RUTA OS1
KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS P.CATG CATG GENERO CLUB TIEMPO RITMO
90 718 Marta Rodriguez Fuentes 18 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:28:03 5'36"/km
91 613 Patricia Sanchez Gonzalez 19 GENERAL Femenino Femenino TRIATLON, Pacense 00:28:05 5'37"/km
92 678 José Luis Mora Rodriguez 73 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:28:06 5'37"/km
93 715 Juan Jose Pastor Mansilla 74 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:28:10 5'38"/km
94 765 Clara Ruano Miranda 20 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:28:13 5'38"/km
95 757 Andrea Garcia Gil 21 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:28:19 5'39"/km
96 570 Maria Del Pilar Murillo Gil 22 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:28:19 5'39"/km
97 509 Ana Montero Salguero 23 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:28:39 5'43"/km
98 610 M? Jesus Gonzalez Romero 24 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:28:41 5'44"/km
99 559 Silvia Lépez Marquez 25 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:28:43 5'44"/km
100 578 Maria José Avila Venegas 26 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:28:43 5'44"/km
101 590 Patricia Nufiez Ramos 27 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:28:45 5'45"/km
102 767 Noelia Becerra Salguero 28 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:28:53 5'46"/km
103 630 Manuel Prieto Perez 75 GENERAL Masculino Masculino EMD SOLANA DE LOS BARROS 00:28:53 5'46"/km
104 745 Rocio Fresno Morales 29 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:28:54 5'46"/km
105 1397 Diana Perez David Femenino 00:29:00 5'48"/km
106 569 Esther Caldito Gallego 30 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:29:04 5'48"/km
107 719 Juan Francisco Matamoros Moriano 76 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:29:05 5'49"/km
108 732 Alejandra Sutilo Garcia 31 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:29:08 5'49"/km
109 780 Noelia Martin Valderrama 32 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:29:10 5'50"/km
110 528 Miguel Angel Montesino Hurtado 77 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:29:14 5'50"/km
111 657 Irene Nogales Romero 33 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:29:31 5'54"/km
112 619 Laura Martinez Moran 34 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:29:39 5'55"/km
113 505 Cristian Merino Rueda 78 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:29:43 5'56"/km
114 693 M Victoria Bravo Hernandez 35 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:29:44 5'56"/km
115 736 Luis Corral Diez 79 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:29:47 5'57"/km
116 737 Manuel Landero Gonzalez 80 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:29:47 5'57"/km
117 754 Emilio Benitez Perera 81 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:29:56 5'59"/km
118 739 Mar Vega Gémez 36 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:29:56 5'59"/km
119 738 Jesus Berrocal Alvarez 82 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:29:57 5'59"/km



PUESTO

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

DORSAL

702
601
710
682
683
594
593
743
744
533
530
673
561

658

779
699
698
709
650
649
553
554
677
664
654
607
606
734
753
733

NOMBRE

Marco Antonio
Cristina
Cristina

Daniel

Maria
Francisco Javier
David

Jorge

Manuel
Raquel

Javier

Raquel

Marta

Gloria De La
Soledad

Vanessa

Juan

Myriam

Laura

Manuel Alberto
Maria

Eric

Cristofer Luis
Maria Luisa
Helena
Juanfran
Pedro Nicolas
Pedro Antonio
Victoria
Beatriz

Sergio

CARRERA SOLIDARIA RUTA 091 BADAJOZ

APELLIDOS

Garcia Garcia-proenza

NUfez Diaz
Ferrera Calderén
Gonzalez Bueno
Fernandez Mejuto
Bermejo Nogales
Ruan Naharro
Moreno Seller
Valiente Garcia
Rey Campanon

Noriega Coronado

Lavado Diez
Zapero Solis

Palomo Pérez

Martin Valderrama

Montes Gago
Fortunato Alonso
Mocinha Sanchez
Peinado Benitez

Gonzélez Rodriguez

Llera Barquero
Llera Gonzalez

Dominguez Salguero
Batalla Dominguez

Bravo Hernandez
Nieto Garcia
Nieto Porras
Carretero Garcia

Hurtado Del Alamo

Galea Marquez

P.CATG

83
37
38
84
39
85
86
87
88
40
89
41
42

43

44
90
45
46
91
47
92
93
48
49
94
95
96
50
51
97

5 KM

CATG

GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Femenino

GENERAL Femenino

GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino

GENERO

Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

Femenino

Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino

CLUB

club atletismo badajoz

RUTA OS1
0S

TIEMPO

00:30:09
00:30:14
00:30:17
00:30:17
00:30:18
00:30:21
00:30:21
00:30:24
00:30:25
00:30:28
00:30:29
00:30:31
00:30:32

00:30:35

00:30:41
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:43
00:30:48
00:30:48
00:31:00
00:31:09
00:31:10
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:31:24
00:31:24
00:31:25
00:31:25
00:31:26

RITMO
6'01"/km
6'02"/km
6'03"/km
6'03"/km
6'03"/km
6'04"/km
6'04"/km
6'04"/km
6'05"/km
6'05"/km
6'05"/km
6'06"/km
6'06"/km
6'07"/km
6'08"/km
6'08"/km
6'08"/km
6'08"/km
6'09"/km
6'09"/km
6'12"/km
6'13"/km
6'14"/km
6'14"/km
6'14"/km
6'16"/km
6'17"/km
6'17"/km
6'17"/km
6'17"/km




CARRERA SOLIDARIA RUTA 091 BADAJOZ

5 KM RUTA 01

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS P.CATG CATG GENERO CLUB TIEMPO RITMO

150 756 Jorge Marifio Del Real 98 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:31:39 6'19"/km
151 775 Carmen Sanandrés Hurtado 52 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:31:56 6'23"/km
152 776 Carlos Fernandez-arguelles Silva 99 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:31:57 6'23"/km
153 652 Dolores Montero Garcia 53 GENERAL Femenino Femenino AM FITNESS NUTRICION 00:32:13 6'26"/km
154 747 Laura Regalado Gonzalez 54 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:20 6'28"/km
155 622 Antonio Luis Lopez Gata 100 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:32:21 6'28"/km
156 708 Sol Mora Cordero 55 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:29 6'29"/km
157 797 Josefa Lopez Martinez 56 GENERAL Femenino Femenino AM Fitness Nutrition 00:32:29 6'29"/km
158 796 Erick Gonzalez Medina 101 GENERAL Masculino Masculino AM Fitness Nutrition 00:32:30 6'30"/km
159 577 Rocio Moreno Agudo 57 GENERAL Femenino Femenino AACB 00:32:30 6'30"/km
160 707 Amanda Montero Proenza 58 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:34 6'30"/km
161 1398 yjr:'cip cion Cortina Iglesias 59 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:38 6'31"/km
162 799 Fernando Romero Romero 102 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:32:38 6'31"/km
163 694 Patricia Honorato Rosado 60 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:42 6'32"/km
164 730 José Moriano Sanchez 103 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:32:46 6'33"/km
165 740 Glaucia Sanchez Duartes 61 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:46 6'33"/km
166 669 Miguel Angel Barrado Valero 104 GENERAL Masculino Masculino AM Fitness 00:32:50 6'34"/km
167 662 Amalia Mufioz Perez 62 GENERAL Femenino Femenino Club Maratén Badajoz 00:33:00 6'36"/km
168 627 M2 Cristina Barriuso Iglesias 63 GENERAL Femenino Femenino Club Maraton Badajoz 00:33:01 6'36"/km
169 769 Carlos Vazquez Sandez 105 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:33:37 6'43"/km
170 752 Gema Gonzalez Barragan 64 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:33:40 6'44"/km
171 615 Inmaculada Espino Villar 65 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:33:42 6'44"/km
172 628 José Maria Alvarez Caceres 106 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:33:42 6'44"/km
173 768 Julia Silva Rodriguez 66 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:33:43 6'44"/km
174 787 Pablo E. Ruiz Iglesias 107 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:33:49 6'45"/km
175 591 Joaquina Rivero Caceres 67 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:34:40 6'56"/km
176 700 José Antonio Martinez Sanchez 108 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:34:43 6'56"/km
177 655 José Maria Gonzélez Martin 109 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:34:57 6'59"/km
178 653 Elias Rodriguez Gonzalez 110 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:34:58 6'59"/km
179 731 Maria Libertad Terraza Serrano 68 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:35:30 7'06"/km



CARRERA SOLIDARIA RUTA 091 BADAJOZ

5 KM RUTA 01

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS P.CATG CATG GENERO CLUB TIEMPO RITMO

180 717 Elizabeth Torrado Cruz 69 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:35:51 7'10"/km
181 672 I(E:ranrirILaeEel Saavedra Valero 70 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:35:53 7'10"/km
182 621 Patricia Mufioz Rodriguez 71 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:36:09 7'13"/km
183 701 Rocio Martin Castizo 72 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:36:14 7'14"/km
184 758 Nieves Gil Vadillo 73 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:37:00 7'24"/km
185 766 Dolores Barriga De Miguel 74 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:37:02 7'24"/km
186 770 Tamara De La Nava Sanchez 75 GENERAL Femenino Femenino Cazadores de tormentas 00:37:27 7'29"/km
187 771 Alvaro Bonilla Delgado 111 GENERAL Masculino Masculino Cazadores de tormentas 00:37:28 7'29"/km
188 795 '(\:Aaarnr’:eael Otero Gragera 76 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:37:34 7'30"/km
189 534 I(\:/Iaarrir:eael Calzado Saavedra 77 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:38:12 7'38"/km
190 571 Inmaculada Toro Pinilla 78 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:38:13 7'38"/km
191 572 Miguel Angel Nieto Pascual 112 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:38:13 7'38"/km
192 647 Silvana Paola Moreira 79 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:38:44 7'44"/km
193 626 Daniel Arias Rincon 113 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:40:01 8'00"/km
194 1400 Gema Barguefio Gébmez 80 GENERAL Femenino Femenino AM Fitness Nutricion 00:43:55 8'47"/km
195 512 Mercedes Franco Fernandez 81 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:45:58 9'11"/km
196 580 Maria Del Mar Matamoros Parra 82 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:46:03 9'12"/km
197 706 Almudena Galvan Pereira 83 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:46:10 9'14"/km
198 639 Adrian Barrero Martin 114 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:47:04 9'24"/km
199 633 Alejandro Garcia Montesino 115 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:48:22 9'40"/km
200 696 Amalia Carrizosa Martos 84 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:51:32 10'18"/km
201 685 Jacinta Collado Casquero 85 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:52:12 10'26"/km
202 547 Angel Caballero Leal 116 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:53:42 10'44"/km
203 614 Esther Gonzalez Cortes 86 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:53:50 10'46"/km
204 579 Ismael Villalobos Fabian 117 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:54:15 10'51"/km
205 681 Yadira Roncero Gonzélez 87 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:54:27 10'53"/km
206 711 Maria Isabel Aspano Carrén 88 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:54:53 10'58"/km
207 704 Ana Gonzélez Rodriguez 89 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:57:28 11'29"/km

208 651 Veronica Garcia Cordon 90 GENERAL Femenino Femenino AM FITNESS NUTRICION 00:58:03 11'36"/km



RUTA OS
KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

PUESTO DORSAL

209 565
210 564
211 552
212 692

NOMBRE

Carmen

Jose Pedro
Maria Dolores
Raquel

CARRERA SOLIDARIA RUTA 091 BADAJOZ

APELLIDOS

Blanco Rodriguez
Gomez Diaz

Gil Gonzalez
Gomez-arrones Egido

P.CATG

91
118
92
93

5 KM

CATG

GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Femenino

RUTA OS1
KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

GENERO CLUB TIEMPO RITMO

Femenino 00:58:33 11'42"/km
Masculino 00:58:34 11'42"/km
Femenino 01:25:28 17'05"/km
Femenino Club Natacién de Badajoz 01:45:18 21'03"/km



